Contact Group Name:
OSC evaluation list

Members:
 

Alfreds, Shaun T. 
salfreds@hinfonet.org

Arford, Poppy
arfordfamily@comcast.net

Bartel, Len
lbartel@mehaf.org

Blair, Hunt
hunt.blair@hhs.gov

Blumenfeld, Barry
blumeb@mainehealth.org

Box, Shawn
Shawn.Box@maine.gov

Bradley, Thomas
Thomas.Bradley@maine.gov

Bragg, Frank
fbragg@emh.org

Broder, Josh
joshua.broder@gmail.com

Chenard, Randal
Randal.Chenard@maine.gov

Chubbuck, Patricia 
Patricia.Chubbuck@maine.gov

Colerick, Sandra for Colin McHugh
sandra.colerick@anthem.com

Culver, Dev
dculver@hinfonet.org

Cutler, Josh
cutledj@mainehealth.org

Delorenzo, Michael
MDelorenzo@mehmc.org

Flanigan, Kevin 
Kevin.Flanigan@maine.gov

Gallagher, Dawn R
Dawn.R.Gallagher@maine.gov

Harrington, Karynlee 
Karynlee.Harrington@maine.gov

Harvey-McPherson, Lisa
lmcpherson@emh.org

Head, Anne L
Anne.L.Head@maine.gov

Hopkins, Cindy
Cindy.Hopkins@maine.gov

Ives, Jonathan A
Jonathan.A.Ives@maine.gov

Johnson, Frank A
Frank.A.Johnson@maine.gov

Johnson, Ralph
RJohnson@fchn.org

Keezer, Kimberly 
Kimberly.Keezer@maine.gov

Kilbreth, William 
William.Kilbreth@maine.gov

Klainer, Paul
pklainer@knoxclinic.org

Klayman, Joanie
jklayman@usm.maine.edu

Kohl, Bob
bkohl@mepca.org

Kraut, Peter J
Peter.Kraut@maine.gov

Leahy, Lisa 
Lisa.Leahy@maine.gov

Leet, Thomas 
Thomas.Leet@maine.gov

Leonard, Jim 
James.F.Leonard@maine.gov

Letourneau, Lisa
lletourneau@mainequalitycounts.org

Lindley, Phil 
Phil.Lindley@maine.gov

Lynde, Jerry
jlynde@tilsontech.com

Martin, Nancy (for Josh Broder)
nmartin@tilsontech.com

Maxwell, David W 
David.W.Maxwell@Maine.gov

McClean, Andy
amaclean@mainemed.com

McGuire, Cathy 
cathy@usm.maine.edu

McHugh, Colin
Colin.McHugh@anthem.com

Melissa Libby
mlibby@mepca.org

Nadeau, Stefanie 
Stefanie.Nadeau@maine.gov

Orbeton, Jane
Jane.Orbeton@legislature.maine.gov

Ossenfort, Kris
kristine.ossenfort@anthem.com

Parker, Sandy
sparker@themha.org

Peavey, Sheryl
Sheryl.Peavey@maine.gov

Pelletreau, Katherine 
meahp@maine.rr.com

Probert, Michelle
Michelle.Probert@maine.gov

Purington, Kitty
Kitty.Purington@maine.gov

Redstone, Rodney
Rodney.Redstone@maine.gov

Rogers, Anne
Anne.Rogers@maine.gov

Sears, Stephen (Stephen.Sears@maine.gov)
Stephen.Sears@maine.gov

Shackley, Julie
julie.shackley@ahch.org

Sites, Anne (Anne.Sites@maine.gov)
Anne.Sites@maine.gov

Smith, Gordon
gsmith@mainemed.com

Stevenson, Hazel
Hazel.Stevenson@maine.gov

Stevenson, Marisa
mstevenson@hinfonet.org

Tankel, Jason
jtankel@emh.org

Tuttle, Lisa
ltuttle@mainequalitycounts.org

Vensel, Ray (Ray.Vensel@maine.gov)
Ray.Vensel@maine.gov

Vezina, Kathy
kathrynvezina@hanleyleadership.org

Vrana-Bossart, Martha
mvrana@kvcc.me.edu

Westhoff, Angela Cole
awesthoff@mainedo.org

Winslow, David
dwinslow@themha.org

